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4-LOM

Aayla Secura
Admiral Ackbar
Vice Admiral Amilyn Holdo
Admiral Piett
Ahsoka Tano
Anakin Skywalker
Aurra Sing

Bail Organa
Barriss Offee
BB-8

Bib Fortuna
Bo-Katan Kryze
Boba Fett

Bossk

C-3PO

Captain Panaka
Captain Phasma
Captain Rex
Chancellor Valorum
Chewbacca

Chief Chirpa
Chopper

Cikatro Vizago
Clone Trooper
Commander Cody
Count Dooku
Darth Maul
Dengar

Darth Vader

DJ

Dr. Cornelius Evazan
Ezra Bridger

Finn

FN-2199

Gamorrean Guard
General Grievous
General Hux
General Rieekan
General Veers

Grand Admiral Thrawn
The Grand Inquisitor
Grand Moff Tarkin
Greedo

Han Solo

Hera Syndulla
Hondo Ohnaka
1G-88

Imperial Royal Guard
Imperial Stormtrooper
Jabba the Hutt
Jango Fett

Jawas

Kallus

Kanan Jarrus

Kaydel Ko Connix
Ki-Adi-Mundi

Kit Fisto

Kylo Ren

Lando Calrissian
Luke Skywalker
Luminara Unduli
Mace Windu

Maz Kanata

Mon Mothma

Nute Gunray

Obi-Wan Kenobi
Owen Lars

Plo Koon

Padmé Amidala
Poe Dameron
Poggle the Lesser
Ponda Baba
Praetorian Guard
Princess Leia Organa
Qui-Gon Jinn
R2-D2

Rey

Rose Tico

Sabé

Sabine Wren
Saesee Tiin
Savage Opress
Sebulba

Shaak Ti

Shock Trooper
Supreme Leader Snoke
Teebo

Tessek

The Emperor

TIE Fighter Pilot
Tusken Raider
Unkar Plutt
Watto

Wedge Antilles
Wicket W. Warrick
Yoda

Zam Wesell

Zeb Orrelios
Zuckuss



Extended Set Base Cards

112
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Darth Vader
Admiral Ackbar
Anakin Skywalker
Bail Organa

Boba Fett

Bossk

C-3PO

Captain Rex
Chancellor Palpatine
Chewbacca

Maul

Grand Moff Tarkin
Han Solo

Jabba the Hutt
General Leia Organa
Luke Skywalker
Mon Mothma
Obi-Wan Kenobi
R2-D2

Yoda

Droids and Vehicles

DV-1
DV-2
DV-3
DV-4
DV-5
DV-6
Dv-7
DV-8
DV-9
DV-10
DV-11
DV-12
DV-13
DV-14
DV-15
DV-16
DV-17
DV-18
DV-19
DV-20

2-1B

2BB-2

8D8

Battle Droid
BB-4

BB-9E
C2-B5
Droideka
EV-9D9
FX-7

Imperial Mouse Droid

K-OHN
Magnaguard

GNK Droid

Probe Droid
PZ-4CO

R4-P17

R5-D4

SE-2 Worker Droid
Super Battle Droid

2018 Topps Star Wars Galaxy - Insert Cards

R

oque One: A Star Wars Stor

RO-1
RO-2
RO-3
RO-4
RO-5
RO-6
RO-7
RO-8
RO-9
RO-10
RO-11
RO-12
RO-13
RO-14
RO-15
RO-16
RO-17
RO-18
RO-19
RO-20

Admiral Raddus

Baze Malbus

Benthic Two Tubes
Bistan

Bodhi Rook

Captain Cassian Andor
Chirrut imwe
Corporal Ansin Thobel
Darth Vader

Death Trooper
Director Krennic
Edrio Two Tubes
Galen Erso

General Draven

Jyn Erso

K-2S0

Moroff

Pao

Saw Gerrera
Shoretrooper

Solo: A Star Wars Story

SO-1
SO-2
SO-3
S0-4
SO-5
SO-6
SO-7
SO-8
S0O-9
SO-10
SO-11
SO-12
SO-13
SO-14
SO-15
SO-16
SO-17
SO-18
SO-19
S0O-20

Aemon Gremm

Argus "Six Eyes" Panox
Tobias Beckett
Chewbacca

Dryden Vos

Enfys Nest

Han Solo

Margo

L3-37

Lando Calrissian
Mimban Stormtrooper
Moloch

Qi'ra

Quay Tolsite

Ralakili

Range Trooper

Rio Durant

L.T.S.O. Falthina Sharest
Val

Weazel



Autographs
Harrison Ford as Han Solo

Carrie Fisher as Princess Leia Organa
Peter Mayhew as Chewbacca

Anthony Daniels as C-3PO

Kenny Baker as R2-D2

Billy Dee Williams as Lando Calrissian
Clive Revill as Emperor Palpatine

Deep Roy as Droopy McCool

Hayden Christensen as Anakin Skywalker

Ian McDiarmid as Supreme Chancellor Palpatine

Ray Park as Darth Maul

Michaela Cottrell as Even Piell

Daniel Logan as Boba Fett

Hugh Quarshie as Captain Panaka
Mary Oyaya as Luminara Unduli
Michael Kingma as Tarfful

Keisha Castle-Hughes as Queen Apailana
John Coppinger as Senator Yarua

Amy Allen as Aayla Secura

Andrew Secombe as Watto

Rohan Nichol as Captain Raymus Antilles
Bai Ling as Senator Bana Breemu
Ralph Brown as Ric Olié

Nalini Krishan as Barriss Offee

Felicity Jones as Jyn Erso

Riz Ahmed as Bodhi Rook

Donnie Yen as Chirrut Imwe

Forest Whitaker as Saw Gerrera

Alan Tudyk as K-2S0

Tosin Cole as Lieutenant Bastian

Paul Warren as Varmik

Daisy Ridley as Rey

John Boyega as Finn

Adam Driver as Kylo Ren

Gwendoline Christie as Captain Phasma
Sarah Michelle Gellar as Seventh Sister
Tom Baker as Bendu

Freddie Prinze Jr. as Kanan Jarrus
Ashley Eckstein as Ahsoka Tano
Stephen Stanton as Ben Kenobi
Steven Blum as Zeb Orrelios

Jason Isaacs as The Grand Inquisitor
Philip Anthony-Rodriguez as Fifth Brother
Eric Lopez as Oleg

James Arnold Taylor as Plo Koon

Nika Futterman as Asajj Ventress

Sam Witwer as Darth Maul

Tom Kenny as Nute Gunray

George Takei as Lok Durd

Jim Cummings as Hondo Ohnaka

Olivia d'Abo as Luminara Unduli

David Tennant as Professor Huyang
Rajia Baroudi as Queen Miraj Scintel
Lloyd Sherr as Mortis Father

Dave Filoni as Chopper (Archive Signature Cards)

2018 Topps Star Wars Galaxy - Hit Cards

Dual Autographs
Adam Driver as Kylo Ren & Andy Serkis as Supreme Leader Snoke

Felicity Jones as Jyn Erso & Riz Ahmed as Bodhi Rook

John Boyega as Finn & Adam Driver as Kylo Ren

Greg Grunberg as Snap Wexley & Kipsang Rotich , Voice of Nien Nunb
George Takei as Lok Durd & Ashley Eckstein as Ahsoka Tano

John Boyega as Finn & Matthew Wood , Voice of Quiggold

Oliver Walpole as Seek & Megan Udall as Melee

David Barclay , Puppeteer for Jabba The Hutt & Gerald Home as Tessek
Brian Vernel as Bala-Tik & Yayan Ruhian as Tasu Leech

Nika Futterman as Asajj Ventress & Olivia d'Abo as Luminara Unduli

Triple Autographs

Harrison Ford, Carrie Fisher, & Anthony Daniels
Hayden Christensen, Ian McDiarmid, & Matthew Wood
Donnie Yen, Nick Kellington, & Paul Kasey

Ashley Eckstein, Meredith Salenger, & Nika Futterman

Six Person Autograph
Daisy Ridley, John Boyega, Laura Dern, Andy Serkis, Adam Driver, & Gwendoline Christie

Art Patch Cards

M-TR Tusken Raider
M-PL Princess Leia
M-2B 2-1B

M-JW Jawas

M-DV Darth Vader

M-LS Luke Skywalker
M-OK Obi-Wan Kenobi
-AT AT-ST
- Chewbacca

-SC Salacious B. Crumb
-LL Luke and Leia
-XW X-Wings
L Han and Leia
- Droids

Wilhuff Tarkin
Wicket W. Warrick
Rancor Monster
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Sketch Artists
Ben AbuSaada
Jason Adams
Thomas Amici
Colin Arthurs
Laura Atkinson
Kelly Baber
Adam Beck

Dan Bergren
Brandon Blevins
John Bruce
Carlos Cabaleiro
Neil Camera
Patricio Carrasco
Basak Cetinkaya
Oscar Chavez
Kevin Cleveland
Sebastian Cortez
Aston Cover
Carolyn Craggs
Kaela Croft

Ryan Crosby

Dan Curto
Gorkem Demir
Nicholas Dertinger
Vincenzo D'Ippolito
Dean Drummond
Madison Emerick
Keith Farnum
Rees Finlay

Ryan Finley
Gerard Garcia Jr.
Aleksandar Gigov
Mick and Matt Glebe
Fredd Gorham

2018 Topps Star Wars Finest - Sketch Artists

Sketch Artists
Dan Gorman
Kevin Graham
Allen Grimes
Ingrid Hardy
Adam Harris

Phil Hassewer
Robert Hendrickson
Rich Hennemann
Jessica Hickman
Matthew Hirons
Brad Hudson
Darren James
Mohammad Jilani
Nick Justus
Nathan Kennett
Glen Kertes
Caleb King
Bryce King II
Travis Kinnison
Erin Lefler

Eric Lehtonen
Kevin Liell

Jaime Lopez
Matthew Lopez
Jeff Mallinson
Jay Manchand
Michael Mastermaker
Greg Mitchell
Solly Mohamed
Logan Monette
Ryan Olsen

Jim O'Riley
Ibrahim Ozkan
Marsha Parkins
Kris Penix

Sketch Artists
Darrin Pepe
Mark Picirilli
Brendan Purchase
Brent Ragland
Michelle Rayner
Barry Renshaw
Jamie Richards
Rodney Roberts
Adrian Ropp
Jose Ruiz

Kurt Ruskin
Andrew Sanchez
Brent Scotchmer
Richard Serrao
Anil Sharma
Cyrus Sherkat
Tim Shinn
Shaow Siong
Tod Smith

Matt Soffe

Matt Stewart
Dave Strong
Adam Talley
Dan Tearle

Rob Teranishi
Chris Thorne
Phillip Trujillo
Huy Truong
Wayne Tully
Jeff West

Trent Westbrook
Eric White

Gavin Williams
Zach Woolsey
Adam Worton



